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e Contract Spending to | Contract Contract . . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number C::;::;?;: Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Contracts Not
College at New Paltz T990940 $69,164.42|| $69,164.42/03/01/2014 |05/31/2017 |[SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING JOB POST |Subject to OSC 03/12/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Purchase T181275 $115,351.00/| $114,135.30/03/01/2018 |03/30/2021 |[PAYMENT OF SUBSCRIPTION Subject to OSC 05/05/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at New Paltz T991252 $14,975.00| $14,975.00/10/01/2019 |02/29/2020 ||[FIS MODULE. Subject to OSC 12/08/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Cortland T000695 $114,662.39|| $43,099.8104/01/2017 |03/31/2020 |[SELECT SUITES - APPLICANT TRAC Subject to OSC 03/28/2017
Pre-Audit
SUNY - Upstate Contracts Not
. . . T504356 $44,533.14|| $44,533.14/10/05/2017 |10/04/2018 |[MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT SERVIC ||Subject to OSC 10/26/2017
Medical University 3
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY - Upstate MAINTENANCE OF EMPLOYMENT .
Medical University T503146 $32,940.00/| $32,940.0010/05/2011 |10/04/2012 APPLICATION TRACKING SOFTWARE IS)?BZ(I:;dtI(: OSC 12/02/2011
SUNY - Upstate Contracts Not
. Pt . T503311 $33,900.00/| $33,900.0010/05/2012 |10/04/2013 ||[MAINTENANCE OF EMPLOYMENT APPL |Subject to OSC 11/09/2012
Medical University .
Pre-Audit
SUNY - Upstate Contracts Not
. . . T503575 $34,916.81|| $34,916.81/10/05/2013 |10/04/2014 |[MAINTENANCE OF EMPLOYMENT APPL||Subject to OSC 10/23/2013
Medical University 3
Pre-Audit
SUNY - Upstate Contracts Not
. Pt . T503810 $23,964.31|| $23,964.31/10/05/2014 |10/04/2015 ||[PEOPLEADMIN WILL PROVIDE IMPLE |Subject to OSC 01/29/2015
Medical University Pre-Audit




SUNY - Upstate
Medical University

T504141

$41,851.67

$41,851.67

10/05/2016

10/04/2017

MAINTENANCE FOR APPLICANT TRAC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/05/2017

SUNY - Upstate
Medical University

T502190

$32,000.00

$32,000.00

10/05/2010

10/04/2011

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/08/2010

SUNY - Upstate
Medical University

T503973

$38,751.55

$38,751.55

10/05/2015

10/04/2016

EMPLOYMENT APPLICANT TRACKING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/09/2015

College at Buffalo

T122110

$44,135.85

$44,135.85

08/07/2022

08/06/2023

PEOPLEADMIN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/13/2022

College at Buftalo

T121803

$40,866.53

$40,866.53

08/07/2021

08/06/2022

PEOPLEADMIN APPLICANT TRACKING

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/09/2021

College at Buffalo

T123315

$47,666.72

$0.00

08/07/2023

08/06/2024

ADVANTAGEPLUS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/18/2023

College at Buffalo

T120783

$37,839.38

$37,839.38

08/07/2020

08/06/2021

PEOPLE ADMIN APPLICANT TRACKIN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/08/2020

College at Buftalo

T120785

$10,566.73

$10,566.73

09/06/2020

09/05/2021

PEOPLE ADMIN RECORD ESSENTIALS

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/26/2020

College at Buffalo

T120764

$36,384.02

$36,384.02

08/07/2019

08/06/2020

HUMAN RESOURCES APPLICANT TRAC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/18/2019

College at Purchase

T990171

$63,269.39

$63,269.39

07/24/2022

07/23/2024

HR RECRUITING SOFTWARE SUBSCRI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/07/2022

College at New Paltz

T991123

$70,348.16

$70,232.72

03/01/2017

02/28/2020

SOFTWARE-AS-A-SERVICE SOLUTION

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/06/2017
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