Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for PEOPLEADMIN INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at New Paltz	T990940	\$69,164.42	\$69,164.42	03/01/2014	05/31/2017	SOFTWARE FOR MANAGING JOB POST	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/12/2014
College at Purchase	T181275	\$115,351.00	\$114,135.30	03/01/2018	03/30/2021	PAYMENT OF SUBSCRIPTION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/05/2018
College at New Paltz	T991252	\$14,975.00	\$14,975.00	10/01/2019	02/29/2020	FIS MODULE.	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/08/2019
College at Cortland	T000695	\$114,662.39	\$43,099.81	04/01/2017	03/31/2020	SELECT SUITES - APPLICANT TRAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/28/2017
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T504356	\$44,533.14	\$44,533.14	10/05/2017	10/04/2018	MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT SERVIC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/26/2017
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T503146	\$32,940.00	\$32,940.00	10/05/2011	10/04/2012	MAINTENANCE OF EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION TRACKING SOFTWARE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/02/2011
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T503311	\$33,900.00	\$33,900.00	10/05/2012	10/04/2013	MAINTENANCE OF EMPLOYMENT APPL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/09/2012
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T503575	\$34,916.81	\$34,916.81	10/05/2013	10/04/2014	MAINTENANCE OF EMPLOYMENT APPL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/23/2013
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T503810	\$23,964.31	\$23,964.31	10/05/2014	10/04/2015	PEOPLEADMIN WILL PROVIDE IMPLE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/29/2015

SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T504141	\$41,851.67	\$41,851.67	10/05/2016	10/04/2017	MAINTENANCE FOR APPLICANT TRAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/05/2017
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502190	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	10/05/2010	10/04/2011	SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/08/2010
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T503973	\$38,751.55	\$38,751.55	10/05/2015	10/04/2016	EMPLOYMENT APPLICANT TRACKING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/09/2015
College at Buffalo	T122110	\$44,135.85	\$44,135.85	08/07/2022	08/06/2023	PEOPLEADMIN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/13/2022
College at Buffalo	T121803	\$40,866.53	\$40,866.53	08/07/2021	08/06/2022	PEOPLEADMIN APPLICANT TRACKING	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/09/2021
College at Buffalo	T123315	\$47,666.72	\$0.00	08/07/2023	08/06/2024	ADVANTAGEPLUS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/18/2023
College at Buffalo	T120783	\$37,839.38	\$37,839.38	08/07/2020	08/06/2021	PEOPLE ADMIN APPLICANT TRACKIN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/08/2020
College at Buffalo	T120785	\$10,566.73	\$10,566.73	09/06/2020	09/05/2021	PEOPLE ADMIN RECORD ESSENTIALS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/26/2020
College at Buffalo	T120764	\$36,384.02	\$36,384.02	08/07/2019	08/06/2020	HUMAN RESOURCES APPLICANT TRAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/18/2019
College at Purchase	T990171	\$63,269.39	\$63,269.39	07/24/2022	07/23/2024	HR RECRUITING SOFTWARE SUBSCRI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/07/2022
College at New Paltz	T991123	\$70,348.16	\$70,232.72	03/01/2017	02/28/2020	SOFTWARE-AS-A-SERVICE SOLUTION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/06/2017